PREPARE TO BE TAKEN ON A
WHIMSICAL JOURNEY, WHERE TO
EXPECT THE UNEXPECTED WILL
QUICKLY BECOME THE NORM!

OUR UNIQUE RANGE OF SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS HAS BEEN CRAFTED USING
THE PERFECT MIX OF CLASSICAL
INSPIRATION, INTERWOVEN WITH
MODERN TECHNIQUES AND LOCAL
FLAVOURS.

BUT BE WARNED..WE CANNOT BE
HELD ACCOUNTABLE WHEN YOU ARE
UNABLE TO DECIDE WHICH YOUR
FAVOURITE IS.

‘| drink to
mMake other
people
O
iNnteresting’,

Ernest Hemingway



o e
CAPRICE MUNCHIES

CRUDITE 4

Green goddess

o
EDMAME 7

With pink himalayan salt served with soy sauce

FRIED OLIVES 4

Stuffed with cream cheese hummus dip

PESTO HUMMUS DIP 4

Crispy sumac bread bite

THE SALADS

WINTER FRISEE SALAD 1
Mix leaves, sour apple, caramelized pecans, orange segments,
beetroot, parmesan reggiano, sherry dressing

CAESAR SALAD 7

Romaine lettuce parmesan cheese, anchovies, caesar dressing

RUCCOLA SALAD 14

Ruccola salad with roasted pine nuts, cherry tomatoes, avocado,
balsamic dressing and spiced grilled prawns

Add to your Salad
Grilled prawns 6
Lemon marinated chicken breast 4

THE SLIDERS o
THE COLD

CHICKEN SLIDERS s

Chopped chicken, cesare dressing, crispy leaves, olive buns

HALOUMI SLIDERS 7

Haloumi, tomato, black olive and mint, pesto buns

THE HOT

BRISKET SLIDERS 1

72 hours slow cooked brisket, BBQ sauce, blue cheese

RIP EYE BURGER SLIDERS
Beef bacon, tomato, lettuce, caramelized onion, aged cheddar
cheese PS

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.
Allow us to fulfill your every need, wait and desire. Simply let us know of any special
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances and we will happily renew your

dining experience. All cooking is prepared without artificial Trans Fat.



THE SNACKS

SALT COD CROQUETTAS 7
Smoked paprika aioli

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI 7

Lemon tartar dip

ASIAN FRIES 4

Sweet potato and potato fries with spicy mayonnaise

GRILLED BEEF KOFTA 8

Yoghurt sauce

LOLLIPOP CHICKEN WINGS @ 7

Confit chicken wings, maple glazed, blue cheese dip

ITALIAN BITES 6 o

Fried mozzarella sticks with tomato-Basil sauce

SPICY BITES 6

Jalapeno peppers, cheese

SMOKED SALMON MACARONS 1

Cream cheese lemon dip, lettuce and black paper

TORPEDO SHRIMP (SPICY)
Tempura shrimp coated with asian peanut and curry sauce,
fresh coriander and chili

NACHOS 7
Topped with cheese, jalapenos, tomato and coriander
salsa, sour cream and guacamole

PIZZA TO SHARE ¢

Your choice of

beef salami, olives, shrimp, onion or mushrooms
nachos

CAPRICE DESSERTS

CHEESE PLATTER 14

Selection of cheese served with fruits and Honey Dip

FUDGE BROWNIE 6

Vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce )

NY CHEESE CAKE 6

Strawberry sauce

FRUITY s ® ¢

Seasonal fruit platter

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM 2 per scoop

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.
Allow us to fulfill your every need, wait and desire. Simply let us know of any special ‘
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances and we will happily renew your

dining experience. All cooking is prepared without artificial Trans Fat.
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CAPRICE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE EVOLUTION OF MUSIC

In the 21st century the music of the future has become the

sound of now. It began as a beat forged in America before

spreading throughout the world; in nightclubs, fields and
festivals, a new way of life was born.

FOUR TO THE FLOOR s

Found deep in the soul classic The Love | Lost is a music
revolution and rhythmic innovation where drummer Earl Young's
famously created the relentless four to the floor disco that
people could get their groove on to. The 120 beats to the minute
quickly established itself as the musical signature of New York's
embryonic disco culture, becoming a gateway to escapism and
changing lives forever.

Jameson, Chocolate, Beet Lemonade, Cardamom Honey, Peat
Whisky

ALL MIXED UP 8

Waves of disco tracks were being created by the New York
studios and producers were engineering this music to work
for the dance floor. In the 1970s the remix was taking away
elements, creating grooves where there might not have been,
and accenting certain parts. Vocals chopped up, harmonies
manipulated but at the heart was the pounding 4/4 beat.
New producers emerged to serve the disco explosion, but the
superstar of the remix was New York producer Tom Moulton
- specialising in turning soul Music into pure disco. ‘| want to
create the honey that attracts the bees!”

Sake, Melon, Lemon, Yuzu, Aquafaba, Bitters, Port

SOUNDS OF THE UNDERGROUND 8

Robert Williams was a New York promotor who decided to
bring some New York flair to the windy city of Chicago, opening
the doors to The Warehouse in 1977. Soon it developed a cult
following due to its secret weapon - DJ Frankie Knuckles. His
eclectic cocktail of disco, funk & European electronica created
the coolest underground dance music, and a nickname soon
attached itself - House!

Date “Tamr” Scotch, Hibiscus Orange Liqueur, Lime Husk
Cordial, Lemon, Bitters, Prosecco, Orange Oils

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.



ON & ON 8

The Roland 808 drum machine was the perfect piece of kit to
get the creative juices flowing of the novice producers of Chicago
house scene. With its easy to master technology in 1984 DJ Jesse
Saunders released the hypnotic electronic dance song “On and
On"; the world's first house record. The house music of Chicago
was born, and so was the future of dance music!

Rum, Coconut, Vanilla, Citrus, Sumac, Rose, Cranberry, Pink
Lemonade, Bitters

THE BELLEVILLE THREE 8

Influenced by Kraftwerk's Teutonic electro-pop and Alvin Toffler's
concept of ‘techno rebels,” a clique of deejay-producers - Derrick
May, Juan Atkins, and Kevin Saunderson - started making their
own music, influenced by the gritty and industrial back drop of
their home city of Detroit. With its infectious basslines it was no
surprise that by the late 80s techno had blown up with tracks
such as “Strings of Life” and “Good Life", being played around
Europe'’s dancefloors.

Bourbon, Martini Rosso, Campari, Slow-Dripped Coffee,
Seasonal Fruits & Herbs

IT'S ALL GONE PETE TONG! 8

House would have remained an underground dance moment
if it was not for a chance discovery by a young British record
scout, Pete Tong. One day he opened a box of at one of his
favourite record stores in London and was astounded by its
“‘embarrassment of riches”; unearthing records from the newly
emerging house sound of Chicago, and quickly realised he was
onto something. In 1986, Tong organised a compilation album,
The House Sound of Chicago, Vol. 1, the first British release to
gather and expose this genre.

Pear Vodka, Gin, Avocado, Cucumber Water, Cinnamon, Apple &
Pear Shrub, Soda

BALEARIC BEATS s

Alfredo Fiorito was the ground-breaking 80s resident at the
iconic Amnesia, Ibiza. He introduced revellers to the sounds

of Balearic beats, an eclectic mix of pop, soul, funk and jazz
intermixed with the emerging house music being exported from
the USA. His ethos was hailed a phenomenon amongst music
lovers and club goers, inspiring a new generation of DJs that
would take the dance world by storm in the years to come.

Apple, Blueberry, Jordanian Rosé Wine, Lemon Oils

GET LUCKY 8

Melody Maker dubbed their early music “a daft punk trash’;

but these helmet-clad retro futurists have continually defied
convention, mixing era-defining tunes that have stood the test of
time

Citron Vodka, Creme De Cassis, Hibiscus Triple Sec, Rosemary,
Pomegranate, Lemon, Orange Oils



LOVE SAVES THE DAY s

David Mancuso revolutionized night life in New York (and .
eventually the world) by hosting the first ever underground party,
‘Love Says the Day’, at his downtown loft on Valentine's Day 1970.
Every Saturday over the next decade his top-of-the-line sound
system delivered an eclectic musical mix to his guests, becoming
a near religious-rite for the city's underground. His only request
was that each song had soul, rhythm, and imparted words of
hope, redemption, or pride.

Cognac, Frangelico, Arak, Roasted Almond, Cashew & Hazelnut
Orgeat, Cream, Nutmeg

STUDIO 54 s

Despite being only open for three years, Studio 54 was a
place that not only redefined the nightclub, but also came
to symbolize an entire era by becoming the emblematic hot
spot of 70s disco nightlife. A-list stars flocked to it in their
droves, crossing the club’s hallowed threshold to a sight of
extreme extravagance and flamboyance. Lest we forget when
Mick Jagger's (now ex-) wife Bianca, memorably entered the
discothegue on horseback.

Blanco Tequila, Aperol, Apricot Brandy, Passion Fruit, Orange,
Lemon, Apricot Grenadine, Sumac

PEOPLE'S PALACE s

The Hacienda opened in Manchester in May 1982 and had

a profound effect on the way clubs looked - it swerved the
traditional nightclub stylings and embraced a warehouse look -
becoming a magnet for musicians, music fans and all manner of
creative types. The ‘people’s palace’ was at the epicenter of the
Madchester scene in the 80s and early 90s and fueled the rise of
acid house music and rave culture.

Bourbon, Lychee, Rhubarb, Grapefruit, Ginger, Citrus, Local
Blonde Beer

MILLIONAIRE'S PLAYGROUND s

Over the past decade EDM, or Electronic Dance Music, has
become young America’s party soundtrack of choice; powered
by turbo-charged ‘bangers’ that eschew traditional instruments
in favour of robotic beats, digitised basslines and cut-up vocals.
Las Vegas has turned itself into the 24-hour party capital with
sold out super-clubs spanning the length of the city's strip; and
in the process making their resident DJs millionajas many times
over.

Vodka, Rum, Ruby Port, Bedouin Tea, Lemon

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.



CAPRICE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SPICED DIAMOND SOUR |
STRAIGHT UP OR ROCKS s

Homemade spiced ~tamr~ Scotch, lemon, ginger, cardamom

honey, peated whisky

ROSE CITY SPRITZ | CUP s

Aperol, Jordanian white wine, sparkling wine, rose perfume

THE BOTANISTS | LONG 8

Gin, arak, rocca, cucumber water, lemon, bee pollen, tonic

BLACK MAGIC | SHORT s
Scotch whisky, Martini Rosso, creme de cacao, fig preserve,
bitters, orange, hickory smoke

SET IN STONE | LONG 4
Cucumber, pineapple, lemon, mint, bee pollen, tonic,
cucumber mosaics

THE FRUIT BOWL | LONG 4

Basil, grapefruit, ginger ale

APERITIFS Glass 40 ML Bottle
Arak Zumot 7 50
Martini | Bianco, Extra Dry, Rosso 7 70
Aperol 7 70
Campari 7 920
Ricard 7 70
Pernod 7 70
EFE Raki 7 80
Arak Ksarak 7 90
RUM / CACHACA Glass 40 ML Bottle
Bacardi White 7 75
Bacardi Gold 7 75
Havana Club Especial Rum 7 80
Havana Club Anejo Blanco 7 80
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 7 75
Rum Pyrat 8 120
Cachacga 6 70

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.
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VODKA Glass 40 ML
Absolut Blue 7
Stolichnaya Red 6
Russian Standard Platinum 7
Ketel One 9
Legend of Kremlin 9
Absolut Elyx 11
Belvedere 12
Ciroc 11
Grey Goose 13
Stolichnaya Elit 14
Beluga Classic [
Beluga Transatlantic Racing 16
Beluga Gold B85
GIN

GClass 40 ML
Beefeater 7
Gordon's Vi
Tanqueray 7
Bombay Sapphire 7
No. 3 London Dry Gin 8
Hendrick's 9
Gvine Gin 16
Beefeater 24 16
TEQUILA Class 40 ML
Olmeca Blanco 7
Olmeca Gold 7
Jose Cuervo Blanco 7
Jose Cuervo Gold 7
Patron Silver 14
Patron Gold 18
Patron Platinum 50
SCOTCH WHISKY Glass 40 ML
BLENDED
Ballantine's 7
J&B Rare 7
Dewar's Special Reserve 12 Years Old 10
JW Red Label 7
JW Black Label 9
JW GCold Label 16
JW Double Black 12
JW Blue Label 55
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old 9
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old 20
Chivas Revolve 22
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Years Old 50
Chivas Regal 25 Years Old 80

Bottle

75
75
75
1o
100
150
120
140
120
270
160
230
520

Bottle
75

75

80

80
100
140
230
210

Bottle

7S
80
65
75
190
320
780

Bottle

/>
75
140
75
120
230
150
780
130
300
320
750
1300

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.



SINGLE MALT

EREYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old
Glen Elgin 12 Years Old
Macallan 12 Years Old
Macallan 15 Years Old
Macallan 18 Years Old
Macallan 21 Years Old

HIGHLANDS
GClenmorangie 10 Years Old
GClenmorangie Lasanta
Clynelish 14 Years Old

Glen Ord 12 Years Old

Oban 14 Years Old
Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old

ISLAY & ISLANDS
Highland Park 12 Years Old
Talisker 10 Years Old
IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson Irish

Bushmills Original
JAPANESE WHISKEY
Nikka All Malt

Nikka Coffey Malt

Suntory Hibiki Harmony

The Hakushu 12 Years Old
The Hakushu 18 Years Old

AMERICAN WHISKEY
BOURBON

Wild Turkey

TENNESSEE

Jack Daniel's

CANADIAN WHISKEY

Crown Royal

GClass 40 ML

12
15
15
15
30
45
160

GClass 40 ML
10
12
16
16

18
18

GClass 40 ML
12
18
Class 40 ML

7
)

Class 40 ML

20
20

18
30
55

GClass 40 ML

GClass 40 ML

Class 40 ML

Bottle

160
210
220
210
450
750
2100

Bottle
140
200
240
250

270
310

Bottle

180
260

Bottle

85
100

Bottle

300
340

270
450
780

Bottle

75

Bottle

90

Bottle

130

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.



COGCNAC Glass 40 ML

10
16
45
12
18
51

Bottle

130
200
700

155
290
870

1800

155
270
750

Bottle

80

80
80
70
90

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.




WINE BY THE GLASS Bottle
750 ML

Conegliano
oIIa | Italy

MOET & CHANDON

Imperial Brut | France ‘

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.
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All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.




