PREPARE TO BE TAKEN ON A WHIMSICAL JOURNEY, WHERE TO EXPECT THE UNEXPECTED WILL QUICKLY BECOME THE NORM!

OUR UNIQUE RANGE OF SIGNATURE COCKTAILS HAS BEEN CRAFTED USING THE PERFECT MIX OF CLASSICAL INSPIRATION, INTERWOVEN WITH MODERN TECHNIQUES AND LOCAL FLAVOURS.

BUT BE WARNED...WE CANNOT BE HELD ACCOUNTABLE WHEN YOU ARE UNABLE TO DECIDE WHICH YOUR FAVOURITE IS.

"I drink to make other people more interesting"

## CAPRICE MUNCHIES

CRUDITÉ 4 Green goddess

EDMAME 7 With pink himalayan salt served with soy sauce

FRIED OLIVES 4 Stuffed with cream cheese hummus dip

PESTO HUMMUS DIP 4 Crispy sumac bread bite

## THE SALADS

WINTER FRISEE SALAD 11 Mix leaves, sour apple, caramelized pecans, orange segments, beetroot, parmesan reggiano, sherry dressing

CAESAR SALAD 7 Romaine lettuce parmesan cheese, anchovies, caesar dressing

RUCCOLA SALAD 14 Ruccola salad with roasted pine nuts, cherry tomatoes, avocado, balsamic dressing and spiced grilled prawns

Add to your Salad Grilled prawns 6 Lemon marinated chicken breast 4

## THE SLIDERS

#### THE COLD

CHICKEN SLIDERS 8 Chopped chicken, cesare dressing, crispy leaves, olive buns

HALOUMI SLIDERS 7 Haloumi, tomato, black olive and mint, pesto buns

THE HOT

BRISKET SLIDERS 11 72 hours slow cooked brisket, BBQ sauce, blue cheese

RIP EYE BURGER SLIDERS 11 Beef bacon, tomato, lettuce, caramelized onion, aged cheddar cheese

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax. Allow us to fulfill your every need, wait and desire. Simply let us know of any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances and we will happily renew your dining experience. All cooking is prepared without artificial Trans Fat.

## THE SNACKS

SALT COD CROQUETTAS 7 Smoked paprika aioli

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI 7 Lemon tartar dip

ASIAN FRIES 4 Sweet potato and potato fries with spicy mayonnaise

GRILLED BEEF KOFTA 8 Yoghurt sauce

LOLLIPOP CHICKEN WINGS 7 Confit chicken wings, maple glazed, blue cheese dip

ITALIAN BITES 6 Fried mozzarella sticks with tomato-Basil sauce

SPICY BITES 6 Jalapeño peppers, cheese

SMOKED SALMON MACARONS 11 Cream cheese lemon dip, lettuce and black paper

TORPEDO SHRIMP (SPICY) 12 Tempura shrimp coated with asian peanut and curry sauce, fresh coriander and chili

NACHOS 7 Topped with cheese, jalapenos, tomato and coriander salsa, sour cream and guacamole

PIZZA TO SHARE 9 Your choice of beef salami, olives, shrimp, onion or mushrooms nachos

## CAPRICE DESSERTS

CHEESE PLATTER 14 Selection of cheese served with fruits and Honey Dip

FUDGE BROWNIE 6 Vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce

NY CHEESE CAKE 6 Strawberry sauce

FRUITY 5 Seasonal fruit platter



All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax. Allow us to fulfill your every need, wait and desire. Simply let us know of any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances and we will happily renew your dining experience. All cooking is prepared without artificial Trans Fat.



#### THE EVOLUTION OF MUSIC

In the 21st century the music of the future has become the sound of now. It began as a beat forged in America before spreading throughout the world; in nightclubs, fields and festivals, a new way of life was born.

#### FOUR TO THE FLOOR 8

Found deep in the soul classic The Love I Lost is a music revolution and rhythmic innovation where drummer Earl Young's famously created the relentless four to the floor disco that people could get their groove on to. The 120 beats to the minute quickly established itself as the musical signature of New York's embryonic disco culture, becoming a gateway to escapism and changing lives forever.

#### Jameson, Chocolate, Beet Lemonade, Cardamom Honey, Peat Whisky

#### ALL MIXED UP 8

Waves of disco tracks were being created by the New York studios and producers were engineering this music to work for the dance floor. In the 1970s the remix was taking away elements, creating grooves where there might not have been, and accenting certain parts. Vocals chopped up, harmonies manipulated but at the heart was the pounding 4/4 beat. New producers emerged to serve the disco explosion, but the superstar of the remix was New York producer Tom Moulton – specialising in turning soul music into pure disco. "I want to create the honey that attracts the bees!"

#### Sake, Melon, Lemon, Yuzu, Aquafaba, Bitters, Port

#### SOUNDS OF THE UNDERGROUND

Robert Williams was a New York promotor who decided to bring some New York flair to the windy city of Chicago, opening the doors to The Warehouse in 1977. Soon it developed a cult following due to its secret weapon - DJ Frankie Knuckles. His eclectic cocktail of disco, funk & European electronica created the coolest underground dance music, and a nickname soon attached itself – House!

Date "Tamr" Scotch, Hibiscus Orange Liqueur, Lime Husk Cordial, Lemon, Bitters, Prosecco, Orange Oils

#### ON & ON 8

The Roland 808 drum machine was the perfect piece of kit to get the creative juices flowing of the novice producers of Chicago house scene. With its easy to master technology in 1984 DJ Jesse Saunders released the hypnotic electronic dance song "On and On"; the world's first house record. The house music of Chicago was born, and so was the future of dance music!

#### <mark>Rum, Coconut, Vanilla, Citrus, Sumac</mark>, Rose, Cranberry, Pink Lemonade, Bitters

#### THE BELLEVILLE THREE 8

Influenced by Kraftwerk's Teutonic electro-pop and Alvin Toffler's concept of "techno rebels," a clique of deejay-producers – Derrick May, Juan Atkins, and Kevin Saunderson – started making their own music, influenced by the gritty and industrial back drop of their home city of Detroit. With its infectious basslines it was no surprise that by the late 80s techno had blown up with tracks such as "Strings of Life" and "Good Life", being played around Europe's dancefloors.

Bourbon, Martini Rosso, Campari, Slow-Dripped Coffee, Seasonal Fruits & Herbs

#### IT'S ALL GONE PETE TONG! 8

House would have remained an underground dance moment if it was not for a chance discovery by a young British record scout, Pete Tong. One day he opened a box of at one of his favourite record stores in London and was astounded by its "embarrassment of riches"; unearthing records from the newly emerging house sound of Chicago, and quickly realised he was onto something. In 1986, Tong organised a compilation album, The House Sound of Chicago, Vol. 1, the first British release to gather and expose this genre.

Pear Vodka, Gin, Avocado, Cucumber Water, Cinnamon, Apple & Pear Shrub, Soda

#### BALEARIC BEATS 8

Alfredo Fiorito was the ground-breaking 80s resident at the iconic Amnesia, Ibiza. He introduced revellers to the sounds of Balearic beats, an eclectic mix of pop, soul, funk and jazz intermixed with the emerging house music being exported from the USA. His ethos was hailed a phenomenon amongst music lovers and club goers, inspiring a new generation of DJs that would take the dance world by storm in the years to come.

#### Apple, Blueberry, Jordanian Rosé Wine, Lemon Oils

#### **GET LUCKY** 8

Melody Maker dubbed their early music "a daft punk trash"; but these helmet-clad retro futurists have continually defied convention, mixing era-defining tunes that have stood the test of time

Citron Vodka, Crème De Cassis, Hibiscus Triple Sec, Rosemary, Pomegranate, Lemon, Orange Oils





#### LOVE SAVES THE DAY 8

David Mancuso revolutionized night life in New York (and eventually the world) by hosting the first ever underground party, "Love Says the Day", at his downtown loft on Valentine's Day 1970. Every Saturday over the next decade his top-of-the-line sound system delivered an eclectic musical mix to his guests, becoming a near religious-rite for the city's underground. His only request was that each song had soul, rhythm, and imparted words of hope, redemption, or pride.

#### Cognac, Frangelico, Arak, Roasted Almond, Cashew & Hazelnut Orgeat, Cream, Nutmeg

#### STUDIO 54 8

Despite being only open for three years, Studio 54 was a place that not only redefined the nightclub, but also came to symbolize an entire era by becoming the emblematic hot spot of '70s disco nightlife. A-list stars flocked to it in their droves, crossing the club's hallowed threshold to a sight of extreme extravagance and flamboyance. Lest we forget when Mick Jagger's (now ex-) wife Bianca, memorably entered the discotheque on horseback.

#### <mark>Blanco Tequila, Aperol, Apricot Brandy, Passion Fruit, Orange,</mark> Lemon, Apricot Grenadine, Sumac

#### PEOPLE'S PALACE 8

The Hacienda opened in Manchester in May 1982 and had a profound effect on the way clubs looked - it swerved the traditional nightclub stylings and embraced a warehouse look becoming a magnet for musicians, music fans and all manner of creative types. The 'people's palace' was at the epicenter of the Madchester scene in the 80s and early 90s and fueled the rise of acid house music and rave culture.

#### Bourbon, Lychee, Rhubarb, Grapefruit, Ginger, Citrus, Local Blonde Beer

#### MILLIONAIRE'S PLAYGROUND 8

Over the past decade EDM, or Electronic Dance Music, has become young America's party soundtrack of choice; powered by turbo-charged "bangers" that eschew traditional instruments in favour of robotic beats, digitised basslines and cut-up vocals. Las Vegas has turned itself into the 24-hour party capital with sold out super-clubs spanning the length of the city's strip; and in the process making their resident DJs millionaires many times over.

#### Vodka, Rum, Ruby Port, Bedouin Tea, Lemon



## CAPRICE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

## SPICED DIAMOND SOUR

STRAIGHT UP OR ROCKS 8 Homemade spiced ~tamr~ Scotch, lemon, ginger, cardamom honey, peated whisky

ROSE CITY SPRITZ CUP 8 Aperol, Jordanian white wine, sparkling wine, rose perfume

## THE BOTANISTS | LONG8Gin, arak, rocca, cucumber water, lemon, bee pollen, tonic

BLACK MAGIC | SHORT 8 Scotch whisky, Martini Rosso, crème de cacao, fig preserve, bitters, orange, hickory smoke

#### SET IN STONE | LONG 4

Cucumber, pineapple, lemon, mint, bee pollen, tonic, cucumber mosaics

THE FRUIT BOWL | LONG 4 Basil, grapefruit, ginger ale

APÉRITIFS	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Arak Zumot	7	50
Martini   Bianco, Extra Dry, Rosso	7	70
Aperol	7	70
Campari	7	90
Ricard	7	70
Pernod	7	70
EFE Raki	7	80
Arak Ksarak	7	90

RUM / CACHAÇA	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Bacardi White Bacardi Gold Havana Club Especial Rum Havana Club Anejo Blanco Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum Pyrat	7 7 7 7 7 8	75 75 80 80 75 120
Cachaça	0	70

•		
VODKA	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Absolut Blue Stolichnaya Red Russian Standard Platinum Ketel One Legend of Kremlin Absolut Elyx Belvedere Ciroc Grey Goose Stolichnaya Elit Beluga Classic Beluga Transatlantic Racing Beluga Gold	7 6 7 9 11 12 11 13 14 13 16 35	75 75 110 100 150 120 140 130 270 160 230 520
GIN		
Beefeater Gordon's	Glass 40 ML 7 7	Bottle 75 75

OUIDUITS	/	15
Tanqueray	7	80
Bombay Sapphire	7	80
No. 3 London Dry Gin	8	100
Hendrick's	9	140
Gvine Gin	16	230
Beefeater 24	16	210

TEQUILA	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Olmeca Blanco	7	75
Olmeca Gold	7	80
Jose Cuervo Blanco	7	65
Jose Cuervo Gold	7	75
Patrón Silver	14	190
Patrón Gold	18	320
Patrón Platinum	50	780

SCOTCH WHISKY BLENDED	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Ballantine's	7	75
J&B Rare	7	75
Dewar's Special Reserve 12 Years Old	10	140
JW Red Label	7	75
JW Black Label	9	120
JW Gold Label	16	230
JW Double Black	12	150
JW Blue Label	55	780
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	9	130
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old	20	300
Chivas Revolve	22	320
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Years Ol	d 50	750
Chivas Regal 25 Years Old	80	1300

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.



### SINGLE MALT

SPEYSIDE	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old Glenfiddich 15 Years Old Glen Elgin 12 Years Old Macallan 12 Years Old Macallan 15 Years Old Macallan 18 Years Old Macallan 21 Years Old	12 15 15 15 30 45 160	160 210 220 210 450 750 2100
HIGHLANDS	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Glenmorangie 10 Years Old Glenmorangie Lasanta Clynelish 14 Years Old Glen Ord 12 Years Old Oban 14 Years Old Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old	10 12 16 16 18 18	140 200 240 250 270 310
ISLAY & ISLANDS	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Highland Park 12 Years Old Talisker 10 Years Old	12 18	180 260
IRISH WHISKEY	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Jameson Irish Bushmills Original	7 9	85 100
JAPANESE WHISKEY	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Nikka All Malt Nikka Coffey Malt Suntory Hibiki Harmony The Hakushu 12 Years Old The Hakushu 18 Years Old	20 20 18 30 55	300 340 270 450 780
AMERICAN WHISKEY BOURBON	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Wild Turkey	7	75
TENNESSEE	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Jack Daniel's	8	90
CANADIAN WHISKEY	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Crown Royal	9	130



# •

COGNAC	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Courvoisier V.S Courvoisier V.S.O.P Courvoisier X.O Hennessy V.S Hennessy V.S.O.P Hennessy X.O Hennessy Paradis Rémy Martin V.S Rémy Martin V.S.O.P Rémy Martin X.O	10 16 45 12 18 51 135 11 18 50	130 200 700 155 290 870 1800 155 270 750
PORT	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Porto Cruz Tawny Ramos Pinto LBV	6 6	65 65
LIQUEURS	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Baileys	7	80

Baileys	/	00
Cointreau	7	115
Grand Marnier	7	80
Jägermeister	7	80
Limoncello	7	70
Patrón XO Café	8	90
Romana Sambuca	7	70

-		
WINE BY THE GLASS	Glass 140 ML	Bottle 750 ML
WHITE		
Friuli Friulano Ronchi Di Fornaz   Italy	7	35
Friuli Sauvignon Ronchi Di Fornaz  Italy	7	35
Sauvignon Blanc JR Classic   Jordan	7	35
Trivento Tribu Torrontes   Argentina	8	55
Pinot Grigio Danzante   Italy	8	52
RED		
Friuli Cabernet Ronchi Di Fornaz  Italy	7	35
Friuli Merlot Ronchi Di Fornaz <sup> </sup> Italy	7	35
Shiraz JR CLassic   Jordan	7	40
Cabernet Sauvignon Santa Digna   Chile	8	55
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CARI SYARH Escudo Rojo   Chile	MÉNÈRE, 8	52

## ROSÉ

Rose   Jordan	7	40
Myst de Kefraya   Lebanon	8	55
Whispering Angel   France	8	60

## CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Bolla Prosecco Biologico Veneto  Italy		10	55
Prosecco di Conegliano Torralta by Bolla   Italy		וו	65
MOËT & CHANDON Imperial Brut   France	•	16	120

#### MINERAL WATER

Nestle Small   500 ML	2
Nestle Large   1500 ML	3
Evian Small   330 ML	4
Evian Large   750 ML	6
San Pellegrino Small   250 ML	4
San Pellegrino Large   750 ML	6
Perrier Small 200 ML	4
Perrier Large   750 ML	6

Price

#### SODA

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light,	3
Sprite, Sprite Light, Fanta	
Red Bull / Sugar Free	4

#### BEER

Non Alcoholic Beer	4
Amstel	6
Carakale Draught	5
Carakale Blonde Ale	6
Carakale Pale Ale	6
Almaza	6.5
Budweiser	7
Corona	7
Heineken	7

